Polishing Bobs

@ A range of polishing bobs for use with polish, wax or diamond abrasive compounds
@ Ideal for polishing or super-finishing of metals, plastics etc
@ 6mm Shaft diameter

Mftrs. List No. Head Type

154-0051
154-0052
154-0053
154-0054
154-0102

Cylindrical
Cylindrical
Conical
Conical
Bull Nose

Size Pk Order Code

12x25mm 2
25x25mm 5
12x25mm 5
25x25mm 5
25x25mm 1

151-8450
151-8451
151-8452
151-8453
151-8454

Price Per Pack

493876




